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[nnovation verbindet

Osram SPECIAL T/FRIDGE 15W E14 230V chiara

N. articolo 1101112 02015CC
Codice EAN: 4050300092928

Descrizione del

Osram SPECIAL T/FRIDGE 15W E14 230V chiara, lampade ad incandescenza, tubolari, per il forno

Capitolati

21.11.2024
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Typ

Marke

Modell

Bauform
Energieeffizienzklasse
Ausstrahlungswinkel
Sockel

Nennstrom
Nennspannung
Nennleistung

Entspricht Halogenleuchtmittel
Nennfrequenz
Lichtstrom
Lichtausbeute
Lichtfarbe
Farbtemperatur
Farbwiedergabeindex Ra
Nennlebensdauer
Queksilberfrei

Dimmbar

Ausflhrung
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

21.11.2024

Leuchtmittel
OSRAM
Kuhlschranklampe T
Spezial

G
breitstrahlend
E14

0.065 A
230V

15W

15W

50 - 60 Hz
60 Im

4 1Im/W
Warmweiss
2700 K

> 90

1500 h

Ja

Ja

klar
-20...+40 °C
57 mm

26 mm

26 mm
0.010 Kg

Karton
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